RELATORIO FAIXA ETARIA

Descrigao Faixa

Masculino de 10 até 11 anos

Coloc.

Num.

662

695

Nome

EZEQUIEL GONCALVES ELIAS

MICHAEL MARCOS BOAVENTURA
SILVA

BRUNO FERNANDES DA SILVA
JOAO PEDRO DE MOURA
VITOR HUGO REZENDE

ldd.

11

11

11

11

11

Equipe

E E Armando Santos 2

E E Armando Santos 2

Tempo

00:07:38
00:07:42

00:07:44
00:07:46

00:07:48

Liguido

00:07:38
00:07:42

00:07:43
00:07:46

00:07:48

Pagina:



