RELATÓRIO FAIXA ETÁRIA

Descrição Faixa	Coloc.	Num.	Nome	ldd.	Equipe	Tempo	Liquido
Masculino de 10 até 11 anos							
	1	1	EZEQUIEL GONÇALVES ELIAS	11		00:07:38	00:07:38
	2	662	MICHAEL MARCOS BOAVENTURA SILVA	11	E E Armando Santos 2	00:07:42	00:07:42
	3	695	BRUNO FERNANDES DA SILVA	11	E E Armando Santos 2	00:07:44	00:07:43
	4	2	JOAO PEDRO DE MOURA	11		00:07:46	00:07:46
	5	3	VITOR HUGO REZENDE	11		00:07:48	00:07:48